Bennington 205L
Brief Summary

The 205 is one of Bennington's entry-point models, yet she's got a long list of standard features. She's a
great way to get started in the world of pontoon powerboating.

Price

Base Price
Prices, features, designs, and equipment are subject to change. Please see your local dealer or visit the
builder's website for the latest information available on this boat model.

Key Features

e 12 Volt Receptacle

e 22 0z. Infinity Carpet

e 23" Diameter Pontoons

e ABS Console

e Aerated Livewell

e Bennington Il Captain Seat

e Captain's Helm package*

e Duraframe seats

e Quick-release Bimini top

e Seaworthy AM/FM Cassette with 2 speakers
e Side access storage with carry-on cooler
e Stainless steel corner castings

e Stern Entry with Built In Ladder

e Underdeck Spray Deflectors

Test Results

RPM MPH Knots GPH MPG NMPG STAT. MILE NM dBa

1000 3.9 SLh 0.3 12.82 11.16 300 261 58
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RPM

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

5500

6200

View the test results in metric units
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MPH

4.5

6.2

7.8

10.8

13.9

16.9

19.8

22.6

26.4

Knots

3.9

4.3

5.3

6.7

9.3

12.1

14.7

17.2

19.7

23

Specifications

Length Overall

BEAM

Dry Weight

Tested Weight

GPH

0.6

0.9

1.3

1.7

2.1

2.4

3.1

4.2

5.5

8.5

MPG

8.09

5.82

4.74

4.7

5.12

5.91

5.44

a4.77

4.15

3.12

NMPG

7.04

5.06

411

4.08

4.45

5.14

4.73

4.15

3.61

2.71

STAT. MILE

189

136

111

110

120

138

127

112

97

73

19' 11"

8'0"

1,720 Ibs
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NM

165

118

96

96

104

120

111

97

84

63

dBa

65

68

69

71

75

74

76

79

81

82



Draft

Draft Up

Draft Down

Air Draft

Deadrise/Transom

Max Headroom

Bridge Clearance

Weight Capacity

Person Capacity

Fuel Capacity

Water Capacity

Length on Trailer

Height on Trailer

Trailer Weight

Total Weight

Aft Deck

Salon Inside Width

N/A

N/A

Open boat

N/A

26 gal.

none
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Salon Fore & Aft
Salon Height

Salon Volume
Galley Volume
Master SR Width
Master SR fore & Aft
Master SR Overhead
Master SR Volume

Eng. Room Volume

Accderation Times & Conditions

Time to Plane 2.8 sec.

0 to 20

Ratio 2.31:1

Props 131/2x 15

Load 2 pers, 1/2 fuel, no water, min. gear

Climate 85 deg., 70% humid, wind: 5-10 knots; seas: 1 foot
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