Bennington 205L

Brief Summary

The 205 is one of Bennington's entry-point models, yet she's got a long list of standard features. She's a great way to get started in the world of pontoon powerboating.

Price

Base Price

Prices, features, designs, and equipment are subject to change. Please see your local dealer or visit the builder's website for the latest information available on this boat model.

Key Features

- 12 Volt Receptacle
- 22 oz. Infinity Carpet
- 23" Diameter Pontoons
- ABS Console
- Aerated Livewell
- Bennington II Captain Seat
- Captain's Helm package*
- Duraframe seats
- Quick-release Bimini top
- Seaworthy AM/FM Cassette with 2 speakers
- Side access storage with carry-on cooler
- Stainless steel corner castings
- Stern Entry with Built In Ladder
- Underdeck Spray Deflectors

Test Results

RPM	MPH	Knots	GPH	MPG	NMPG	STAT. MILE	NM	dBa
1000	3.9	3.3	0.3	12.82	11.16	300	261	58

RPM	MPH	Knots	GPH	MPG	NMPG	STAT. MILE	NM	dBa
1500	4.5	3.9	0.6	8.09	7.04	189	165	65
2000	5	4.3	0.9	5.82	5.06	136	118	68
2500	6.2	5.3	1.3	4.74	4.11	111	96	69
3000	7.8	6.7	1.7	4.7	4.08	110	96	71
3500	10.8	9.3	2.1	5.12	4.45	120	104	75
4000	13.9	12.1	2.4	5.91	5.14	138	120	74
4500	16.9	14.7	3.1	5.44	4.73	127	111	76
5000	19.8	17.2	4.2	4.77	4.15	112	97	79
5500	22.6	19.7	5.5	4.15	3.61	97	84	81
6200	26.4	23	8.5	3.12	2.71	73	63	82

View the test results in metric units

Ben 205 Luchart pg known

Specifications

Length Overall	19' 11"
BEAM	8'0"
Dry Weight	1,720 lbs
Tested Weight	

Draft	N/A
Draft Up	
Draft Down	
Air Draft	
Deadrise/Transom	N/A
Max Headroom	Open boat
Bridge Clearance	N/A
Weight Capacity	
Person Capacity	
Fuel Capacity	26 gal.
Water Capacity	none
Length on Trailer	
Height on Trailer	
Trailer Weight	
Total Weight	
Aft Deck	
Salon Inside Width	

Salon Fore & Aft	
Salon Height	
Salon Volume	
Galley Volume	
Master SR Width	
Master SR fore & Aft	
Master SR Overhead	
Master SR Volume	
Eng. Room Volume	

Acceleration Times & Conditions

Time to Plane	2.8 sec.
0 to 20	
Ratio	2.31:1
Props	13 1/2 x 15
Load	2 pers, 1/2 fuel, no water, min. gear
Climate	85 deg., 70% humid, wind: 5-10 knots; seas: 1 foot